32
The following section covers the spare parts diagrams and lists that were current at the time this
manual was originally printed. Due to continuous improvements of the machine, changes may be
made at anytime without notification.
HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS
1.	 �Have your machines model number, serial number & date of manufacture on hand, these can be
found on the specification plate mounted on the machine
2.  	A scanned copy of your parts list/diagram with required spare part/s identified.
		  NOTE: SOME PARTS MAY ONLY BE AVAILABLE AS AN ASSEMBLY
3. 	 �Go to www.machineryhouse.com.au/contactus and fill out the inquiry form attaching a copy of
scanned parts list.
WARNING!
Electricity is dangerous and could cause death
All electrical work must be carried out by a qualified electrician.
It is impossible to cover all possible hazards  Every workshop enviroment
is different. These are designed as a guide to be used to compliment
training and as a reminder to users prior to equipment use. Always
consider safety first, as it applies to the individual working conditions.
CAUTION
EB-330FAS
Spare Parts Section
Edition : 2.0
Date: (05/24)
AUTOMATIC BAND SAW
Order Code: (B080)
33
SAW BOW ASSEMBLY DRAWING-1
34
SAW BOW ASSEMBLY DRAWING-2
35
SAW BOW ASSEMBLY DRAWING-3
36
SAW BOW ASSEMBLY DRAWING-4
37
BASE ASSEMBLY DRAWING-1
38
BASE ASSEMBLY DRAWING-2
39
BASE ASSEMBLY DRAWING-3
40
BASE ASSEMBLY DRAWING-4
41
BASE ASSEMBLY DRAWING-4
42
BASE ASSEMBLY DRAWING-5
43
ELECTRICAL BOX ASSEMBLY DRAWING-1
44
 WIRING DIAGRAM PAGE-1
45
 WIRING DIAGRAM PAGE-2
46
 WIRING DIAGRAM PAGE-3
47
 WIRING DIAGRAM PAGE-4
48
 WIRING DIAGRAM PAGE-5
49
 WIRING DIAGRAM PAGE-6
50
WIRING DIAGRAM PARTS
Reference Model No. Description
K1M
K2M
X24(F12)
K3M
X24-1(F13)
K4M
KM1
KM2(KO)
AXIS
SERVO MOTOR(M5)
INV
PSI